Route
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - DNF
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened
Long - Shortened

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
DNF
DNF

Surname
Ainger
Barker
Barlow
Baynes
Bessey
Bettney
Billings
Blackburn
Booker
Bowen
Brazil
Brearley
Breeze
Brierley
Buntin
Burgess
Burns
Butler
Carter
Cartwright
Castledine
Cimino
Clarke
Cocker
Cooper
Cross
Crossley
Crust
Culpin
Culshaw
Dalgetty
de Faye
Dixon
Dodd
Doyle
Garforth
Geberbauer
Giglio
Gillis
Gore
Green
Green
Greenaway
Hall
Hardy
Harris
Harrison
Hayter
Heijne
Hess
Higgs
Hinch
Hobson
Holden
Holmes
Horner
Hosking
Houghton
Housecroft
Howland
Howland
Insley
Jephcott
Jepson
Jerrom
Johnston
Jones
Kay

Kirby

Klin

le Bek
Levitt
Lightwood
Linskill
Loftus
MacKellar
Marshall
Masters
McClemens
Meek
Melton
Milligan
Morris
Naylor
Neve
Newlyn
O'Malley
Page
Pardoe
Penn
Perry
Pitcher
Preston
Quincey
Richardson
Ridgwell
Riley
Risman
Roach
Sanders
Sanders
Shirley
Shortt
Slaney
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spackman
Spicer
Stefan
Stevenson
Suffield
Swain
Talbot
Taylor
Thomson
Towers
Trafford
Wardle
Wardman
Watson
Webster
Welding
Wilkinson
Williams
Wolsey
Wood
Wootton
Wright
Wrigley
Young
Arcari
Bird
Bromilow
Budd
Budd
Burton
Burton
Chant
Claypole
David
Digby
Fenning
Funnell
Kapila
Kingswood
Mant
Mason
McCreight
McKenna
Nowosinski
Rhead
Robinson
Scarfe
Seal
Smith
Tilford
Tilford
Allen
Allen
Baguley
Carrier
Devic
Hustwayte
Jelleyman
Kimber
McGregor
Nicholson
Postlethwaite
Robinson (1967)
Ruback
Sewell
Shanks
Ustaran
Craner
Aladin
Bacon
Bainbridge
Bell
Benney
Bottomley
Bromfield
Buggins
Bull
Clarkson
Clifford
Cook
Dellicompagni
Dennis
Dennis
Dennis
Dixon
Eastwood
Edwards
Elphick
Elston
Ferraro
Fryer
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Hunt
Jackson
Lauchlan
Lee
Marshall
Maycock
Mayo
McHugh
Metcalfe
Minski
Morton
Needham
Newman
Noton
O'Reilly
Onley
Poon
Probert
Rigby
Sanby
Senior
Senior
Simpson-Green
Skelton
Smith
Smith
Smithurst
Theaker
Tunc
Turner
Van Der Heyde
Vernon
Weavell
Webster
Welland
Whetter
Whiteley
Whysall
Wilkinson
Williams
Womwell
Wood
Woods
Zala
Basher
Blundell
Bullivant
Cantellow
De Faye
Fuks
Garnett
Geesin
Grimwood
Harborne
Healy
Healy
Highet
Langstraat
Large
Large
Parkes
Prue
Sixsmith
Surtees
Vernon
Wainwright
Whitehead
Whitehead
Wright
Dixon
Thorpe

First name Finish Time

Jonathan
Phil
Kate
Nick
James
Chris
Darren
David
Paul
Michael
Michael
Colin
lan
John
Mike
David
Matt
David
Michael
Ben
Gareth
Lee
Matthew
William
Ed

Paul
Dave
John
Shaun
Mark
Simon
Roger
Nick
Stephen
Samuel
David
Hans
Claud
Simon
Nigel

Christopher

Michael
Brent
Daran
Richard
Simon
Jonathan
Barry
Merijn
Tim
Elliott
Philip
John
Rich
Jason
Russell
Mark
lan
Thomas
Gary
Clive
Sonia
Gary
Philip
David
Robert
Matthew
Ashley
Drew
Piotr
Ann
Tom
Andrew
Aidan
Edward
John
Neil

Neil
Ben
David
Daniel
Alan
Nigel
Andrew
Richard
Charles
Stuart
Michael
Gareth
Roger
Heather
Stephen
Glynn
Scott
Stephen
Hamish
Alan
John
Mark
Toby
Debra
David
Ricky
Richard
Will
Doug
John
Giles
Darren
Paul
Andrew
lain
John
Paul
Danny
Mike
Nicholas
Andrew
Jonathan
Neal
Andrew
Adam
lan
Mark
Daffyd
lan
Simon
John
Gavin
Paul
Rachel
Gerald
Dominic
Andy
David
Robert
Adam
David
lan

Jon
Mark
Andy
Will
Jamie
Indeewar
Tim
Alex
Gavin
Robert
Michael
Krzysztof
Philip
Dave
Matthew
Ben
Diane
David
Stephen
Susan
Simon
Neil
Duncan
Andrew
Daniel
Charlotte
Sean
Reuben
Jeremy
Ryan
Richard
Todd
Simon
Stephen
Eduardo
Steven
Hafiz
Jeremy
George
Andy
Neil
Richard
Simon
Edd
Martin
Stuart
Ross
Peter
Ben
Matthew
Martin
Susan
Milo
Paul
Kelvin
David
Andrew
Alastair
Neil
Malcolm
Dave
Neil
Ben
Tom
Adrian
Simon
Richard
Philip
Neil

Neil
Chris
Kevin
Claire
Rachel
Clive
Michael
Kevin
Richard
Rupert
Glen
Simon
Robert
Michael
Alan
Robin
Chris
Stuart
Jason
Martin
Paul
Efe
Mike
Robin
Andrew
Jon
Adam
Neal
Lisa
Brian
James
Malcolm
Barry
David
Ellis
Sue
Rod

Vin
Nigel
Steve
Robin
Clare
Marek
Peter
Simon
Andrew
Jane
Rosalind
Peter
Anthony
James
Harry
Steve
Dennis
Robert
Mark
Michael
Dave
Joe
Timothy
Christine
Susan
Matthew
Dave

08:46:39
09:16:28
10:04:58
08:31:49
08:35:03
10:37:39
10:36:16
09:11:46
09:31:27
07:58:15
07:52:44
10:11:27
09:07:31
09:50:29
08:03:28
09:23:22
10:41:11
10:03:12
10:46:04
07:12:38
08:46:18
09:57:49
09:04:32
09:01:17
09:07:11
08:54:42
08:03:01
08:43:29
08:10:20
07:51:54
10:04:51
08:55:50
09:27:44
08:20:46
10:12:54
08:21:57
08:43:38
09:38:52
10:09:33
08:57:39
09:42:59
09:43:02
10:08:00
09:06:19
10:09:35
09:51:54
09:11:00
09:55:27
07:41:25
08:18:19
09:24:00
08:02:24
10:35:01
07:51:40
10:02:05
09:35:29
10:05:01
08:39:20
07:32:09
10:28:08
10:28:17
10:37:00
08:59:08
10:02:46
10:10:37
09:02:04
08:24:25
09:11:12
10:09:34
08:39:53
08:43:12
08:53:23
07:58:30
08:14:18
09:16:33
09:15:28
08:49:36
10:09:28
08:42:04
10:08:49
08:26:40
07:57:36
09:07:08
07:53:59
10:02:46
07:01:30
09:23:56
09:35:04
09:30:08
10:14:24
10:02:44
09:19:20
10:02:43
08:46:19
09:07:52
09:30:43
08:42:06
09:30:36
10:05:14
10:11:58
10:11:59
08:12:33
08:37:21
09:19:56
08:55:05
08:15:14
10:02:50
09:30:39
08:43:19
09:11:26
07:47:47
08:05:34
09:17:50
07:32:49
09:21:55
10:02:51
08:34:31
10:02:51
10:08:17
10:08:32
09:33:45
09:15:20
09:22:05
09:42:41
07:58:07
08:13:11
09:28:23
09:53:47
09:02:26
08:55:56
09:43:35
05:15:15
04:22:16
03:07:34
05:59:29
05:59:25
05:34:42
02:48:02
05:58:15
04:47:02
05:55:53
05:34:31
05:58:15
07:29:53
07:22:53
05:30:04
05:45:32
06:51:19
05:39:47
05:32:54
04:12:47
08:41:55
05:52:06
07:53:34
05:51:40
06:30:04
07:04:28
07:04:33
09:01:42
09:01:53
08:34:50
07:45:59
09:20:07
07:53:33
08:17:58
10:23:52
07:53:47
08:37:48
10:01:07
06:56:16
09:40:35
08:19:45
08:33:19
09:40:30
09:02:00
06:10:15
04:38:17
06:10:13
04:53:59
05:43:12
06:03:44
04:24:33
05:59:23
04:25:51
06:25:33
04:28:33
05:23:33
05:11:08
04:49:45
07:58:32
07:58:37
04:49:57
05:13:30
05:19:20
05:58:52
05:16:39
05:59:03
05:41:57
05:12:51
05:12:51
05:32:47
04:49:11
04:49:25
06:16:59
05:29:56
04:26:54
05:27:57
06:14:45
04:43:00
06:10:06
04:33:51
06:28:04
06:09:34
06:30:08
05:54:00
04:44:33
06:30:25
06:23:10
06:40:46
04:57:18
05:01:10
05:27:44
05:27:56
06:10:29
05:23:27
04:25:43
05:45:03
04:42:33
06:25:26
05:59:35
05:19:21
05:30:12
05:08:38
05:10:43
09:15:20
04:35:18
06:40:51
04:48:08
05:50:34
05:26:28
04:39:47
05:41:44
05:11:12
06:40:46
06:16:19
03:05:21
05:21:00
03:25:30
04:44:20
03:43:34
03:23:37
04:49:27
03:51:22
03:25:23
06:11:29
03:30:49
03:30:35
04:55:40
04:18:46
03:58:29
03:58:17
05:16:21
02:52:48
04:00:00
03:20:21
02:45:27
04:55:30
03:43:23
03:43:18
06:11:20

PEAK EPIC 2015 Rider Times

Age Category
SVM 50/59
SVM 50/59
VW 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
Male 60+
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
Male 60+
SVM 50/59
Male 60+
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39
SVM 50/59
F 17/39

M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVW 50/59
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VW 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VW 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VW 40/49

VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39

Male 60+
M 17/39

VM 40/49
VM 40/49

SVM 50/59
SVM 50/59

M 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39

SVM 50/59

VM 40/49
F17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
M 17/39
F17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
F17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49

SVM 50/59

VM 40/49
M 17/39
F17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49

SVM 50/59

M 17/39
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39

Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
SVWomen 50/59
Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
VM 40/49

Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
VM 40/49
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Women 40/49
Female 17/39
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
Male 60+

Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
SVM 50/59
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Women 40/49
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
SVWomen 50/59
SVMale 50/59
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
SVMale 50/59
Female 60+
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Women 40/49
Female 17/39
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39

M 17/39

Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
Male 60+

Vet Male 40/49
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Female 17/39
Vet Women 40/49
SVMale 50/59
SVM 50/59

01:15:06
01:18:01
01:30:29
01:16:29
01:15:01
01:25:23
01:41:46
01:20:37
01:26:07
01:12:13
01:16:30
01:42:32
01:13:34
01:44:22
01:11:35
01:19:50
01:27:36
01:30:05
01:30:24
01:09:15
01:13:46
01:21:41
01:20:26
01:21:56
01:50:49
01:20:00
01:20:01
01:15:52
01:12:57
01:28:30
01:35:20
01:25:18
01:18:20
01:15:23
01:26:00
01:17:52
01:19:05
01:16:11
01:26:19
01:16:51
01:22:02
01:22:03
01:34:43
01:28:54
01:23:35
01:17:45
01:28:22
01:23:35
01:11:52
01:13:59
01:23:43
01:11:41
01:33:31
01:17:54
01:34:44
01:24:03
01:25:05
01:33:16
01:14:16
01:28:05
01:28:18
01:44:04
01:12:51
01:18:55
01:25:08
01:17:17
01:32:22
01:28:30
01:23:34
02:27:52
01:17:14
01:19:44
01:11:00
01:13:54
01:18:07
01:19:24
01:15:10
01:25:27
01:18:26
01:19:39
01:16:35
01:15:38
01:50:53
01:14:33
01:19:08
01:06:27
01:27:28
01:22:55
01:24:15
01:33:55
01:22:20
01:23:33
01:22:29
01:13:41
01:16:57
01:19:32
01:18:21
01:19:37
01:35:36
01:42:44
01:42:37
01:09:50
01:19:27
01:22:14
01:18:24
01:13:47
01:22:35
01:19:30
01:20:55
01:24:31
01:14:08
01:18:01
01:17:39
01:10:06
01:21:27
01:31:34
01:16:05
01:19:13
01:42:15
01:42:24
01:29:57
01:19:13
01:21:30
01:13:42
01:18:11
01:18:47
01:21:17
01:34:32
01:25:28
01:19:19
01:25:20
01:28:33
01:25:33

01:28:30
01:28:25
01:33:43
01:18:37
01:35:16
01:18:59
01:25:18
01:25:15
01:43:44
01:20:47
01:45:19
01:23:50
01:37:53
01:20:32
01:21:49
01:22:24
01:26:42
01:19:33
01:16:01
01:25:27
01:21:25
01:30:34
01:11:01
01:11:11
01:47:15
01:51:31
01:27:20
01:10:56
01:34:36
01:26:42
01:25:14
01:28:52
01:25:35
01:30:12
01:36:04
01:15:52
01:33:36
01:18:59
01:19:26
01:33:25
01:12:54
01:33:39
01:15:03
01:33:37
01:20:33
01:33:34
01:32:08
01:13:41
01:41:12
01:14:28
01:38:53
01:15:08
01:27:24
01:25:51
01:11:22
01:53:20
01:53:31
01:11:38
01:27:50
01:21:53
01:37:53
01:28:22
01:37:59
01:43:23
01:20:51
01:20:41
01:32:17
01:15:02
01:15:07
01:37:24
01:23:46
01:13:15
01:25:48
01:31:44
01:17:48
01:33:01
01:17:16
01:42:09
01:50:03
01:40:07
01:40:40
01:19:46
01:34:44
01:36:49
01:47:00
01:18:23
01:23:20
01:25:46
01:25:46
01:42:12
01:26:19
01:11:41
01:33:46
01:18:36
01:39:10
01:41:07
01:23:12
01:23:43
01:28:00
01:25:41
01:19:13
01:16:39
01:47:18
01:13:11
01:27:57
01:26:46
01:16:58
01:35:05
01:25:48
01:47:15
01:38:59
01:24:33
01:30:04
01:30:09
02:08:18
01:37:27
01:34:22
02:08:29
01:36:36
01:30:08
02:48:49
01:35:13
01:35:09
02:09:56
02:39:15
01:29:29
01:29:31
02:19:04
01:19:25
01:41:59
01:29:43
01:15:26
02:09:48
01:38:12
01:38:16
02:48:49

03:34:27
03:59:14
04:17:59
03:33:14
03:37:20
04:15:13
04:28:08
03:52:00
04:06:19
03:25:13
03:36:47
04:42:31
04:16:03
04:22:30
03:22:26
03:45:13
04:16:54
04:15:15
04:24:21
03:09:18
03:31:19
03:55:24
03:49:45
03:47:57
04:08:44
03:45:03
03:40:11
03:39:35
03:50:08
03:34:43
04:21:14
03:56:07
03:45:59
03:28:51
04:18:10
03:39:06
03:41:39
03:43:43
04:29:23
03:34:37
04:02:57
04:02:59
04:19:14
04:03:10
04:01:22
03:54:53
04:10:05
04:10:46
03:17:22
03:35:43
03:58:26
03:22:25
04:20:37
03:31:44
04:18:49
04:00:02
04:06:41
03:45:22
03:22:16
04:21:55
04:20:51
04:30:34
03:53:32
04:10:40
04:06:43
03:49:03
03:48:59
04:10:25
04:01:15
04:27:34
03:39:26
03:52:13
03:21:59
03:35:40
03:59:27
03:33:27
03:32:37
04:29:23
03:39:58
03:56:25
03:32:20
03:29:00
04:08:42
03:23:54
04:10:52
03:06:43
04:10:38
03:56:27
04:01:37
04:28:26
04:23:17
03:51:51
04:23:23
03:31:22
03:37:10
03:47:33
03:40:01
03:47:30
04:21:15
04:42:40
04:42:40
03:15:41
03:42:21
03:53:50
03:46:09
03:25:02
04:24:29
03:47:36
03:40:45
03:53:05
03:25:08
03:31:42
03:50:59
03:15:52
03:48:27
04:14:45
03:37:44
04:10:51
04:23:23
04:23:28
04:08:33
03:38:24
03:48:28
04:15:35
03:31:54
03:42:55
04:03:19
04:56:45
03:52:46
03:44:30
04:04:48

04:28:47
04:24:11
04:17:31

04:14:08
03:42:21
03:55:57
04:17:13
04:15:31
03:58:14
05:16:32
04:11:04
04:21:47
03:51:58
04:05:08
03:43:30

03:56:24
03:45:57
06:39:59
04:03:19
04:17:14
03:20:45
03:16:58
04:51:22
04:51:45
04:16:23
05:26:16
04:59:31
04:28:34
04:17:13
04:39:18
04:15:33
04:15:24
04:14:03
03:31:25
04:54:58
03:44:35
04:03:05
04:54:49
06:11:50

05:57:32
06:20:32
06:59:53
05:51:46
06:02:03
07:01:55
07:16:34
06:13:09
06:32:41
05:28:20
05:18:15
07:10:07
06:27:12
06:56:47
05:31:50
06:12:29
07:10:42
07:04:55
07:23:24
04:58:39
05:52:19
06:51:30
06:18:54
06:12:27
06:21:42
06:11:25
05:46:29
05:57:21
05:50:18
05:32:33
07:02:44
06:13:59
06:18:01
05:45:38
07:11:50
05:50:21
05:58:44
06:33:03
07:20:34
05:57:58
06:44:55
06:44:50
07:00:57
06:27:43
06:48:03
06:40:52
06:33:25
06:56:33
05:22:55
05:47:35
06:29:38
05:31:42
07:25:55
05:35:11
06:58:21
06:42:00
06:49:38
06:00:16
05:18:03
07:03:33
07:03:41
07:17:49
06:11:41
06:41:41
06:49:48
06:05:35
06:00:43
06:33:49
06:48:01
06:14:25
05:57:03
06:08:03
05:30:36
05:46:15
06:20:28
05:47:57
06:05:55
07:20:31
05:57:20
06:44:41
05:47:53
05:32:07
06:21:55
05:28:16
06:41:53
04:55:48
06:44:03
06:33:05
06:35:31
07:19:55
07:04:20
06:25:37
07:04:30
05:52:13
06:03:02
06:26:53
05:57:18
06:27:08
07:02:35
07:10:30
07:10:18
05:52:47
05:56:08
06:21:40
06:04:58
05:38:02
07:04:28
06:26:49
05:58:13
06:08:56
05:22:53
05:34:50
06:17:44
05:24:00
06:20:31
07:00:56
05:52:54
06:41:57
07:01:30
07:01:35
06:36:18
05:49:15
06:20:18
06:56:55
05:35:04
05:31:44
06:32:25
07:05:42
06:12:20
06:09:48
06:42:43

07:40:25
07:40:45
06:59:16
06:40:21
07:48:06
06:39:47
06:50:37
07:48:19
06:51:16
07:05:13
06:45:25
05:46:02
08:20:02
06:34:06
06:33:35
08:19:27
07:45:05
04:31:18
03:30:21
04:30:56
03:42:44
04:18:48
04:28:33
03:21:11
04:34:07
03:18:51
04:30:11
03:24:58
04:05:55
03:45:37
03:42:06
05:59:50
06:04:14
03:39:17
03:54:19
03:53:15
04:26:49
04:04:21
04:27:03
03:59:00
03:52:15
03:53:58
04:08:12
03:33:54
03:34:03
04:37:46
04:09:56
03:20:13
04:05:34
04:39:10
03:25:01
04:31:22
03:27:53
04:51:47
04:42:42
04:53:28
04:28:53
03:33:32
04:51:44
04:27:59
04:59:12
03:39:23
03:45:16
04:06:20
04:10:02
04:45:50
04:05:51
03:21:35
04:19:19
03:34:10
04:23:41
04:34:18
03:55:39
04:09:47
03:57:17
03:45:24
05:49:15
03:24:07
04:59:24
03:34:35
04:24:57
04:02:12
03:30:32
03:55:14
03:45:41
05:02:11
04:41:33

Litton Split Time Edale Split Time Derbyshire Bridge Split Time Flash Split Time

07:24:19
07:47:36
08:34:07
07:17:19
07:25:09
08:56:17
09:01:05
07:38:13
08:03:25
06:45:33
06:40:03
08:40:15
07:48:42
08:27:45
06:50:08
07:49:33
08:59:17
08:41:29
09:15:52
06:06:46
07:17:40
08:28:50
07:49:37
07:44:32
07:48:13
07:47:22
06:59:59
07:24:23
07:03:49
06:41:23
08:36:14
07:37:52
07:53:00
07:06:37
08:49:37
07:10:58
07:23:22
08:10:44
08:49:19
07:18:38
08:15:57
08:15:51
08:45:20
07:51:18
08:27:30
08:28:54
07:57:23
08:31:54
06:37:20
07:07:32
08:03:03
06:49:28
09:04:48
06:50:54
08:36:48
08:14:27
08:31:30
07:22:59
06:31:48
08:51:34
08:51:48
09:04:26
07:45:16
08:35:29
08:35:40
07:32:08
07:18:05
07:57:16
08:27:32
07:22:11
07:24:08
07:34:27
06:49:47
07:03:48
07:48:25
08:03:46
07:33:39
08:47:27
07:21:56
08:28:22
07:06:14
06:51:27
07:48:05
06:47:06
08:38:07
06:00:43
08:13:42
08:14:04
07:59:08
08:51:01
08:33:18
07:55:22
08:33:09
07:17:32
07:50:58
08:00:43
07:21:59
08:00:47
08:33:28
08:41:42
08:41:37
07:03:20
07:21:43
07:53:06
07:26:39
07:01:39
08:33:26
08:00:52
07:22:35
07:32:36
06:39:14
06:53:20
07:51:51
06:29:41
07:48:52
08:38:45
07:28:24
08:33:40
08:39:23
08:39:34
08:05:40
08:03:39
07:48:24
08:22:11
06:49:05
06:53:59
08:04:43
08:31:00
07:39:28
07:38:36
08:19:59



Surname
Dixon
Healy
Prue
Garnett
Blundell
Healy
Cantellow
De Faye
Smith
Marshall
Whiteley
Hunt
Jackson
Dennis
Dixon
Rigby
Weavell
Dellicompagni
Wood
Edwards
Senior
Maycock
Womwell
Benney
Buggins
Tunc
Metcalfe
Bainbridge
Aladin

Simpson-
Green

Newman
Probert
Webster
Needham
Bromfield
Clifford
Minski
Welland
Bacon
Williams
Smithurst
McHugh
O'Reilly
Harrison
Skelton
Wilkinson
Fryer
Smith
Whysall
Noton
Elphick
Ferraro
Mayo
Poon
Theaker
Clarkson
Onley
Dennis

Morton

Whetter
Bull

Bell
Sanby
Vernon
Harrison
Eastwood
Turner
Cook
Harrison
Bottomley
Zala
Lauchlan

Woods

Dennis
Senior

First name Time
Matthew
Rosalind
Robert
Peter
Nigel
Peter
Robin
Clare
Stuart
Richard
Brian
Ben

Tom
Matthew
Milo
Simon
Jon

Ben

Ellis
Kelvin
Michael
Philip
David
Neil

Edd

Efe
Chris
George
Hafiz

Robin
Clive
Glen
Adam
Rachel
Simon
Ross
Kevin
Neal
Jeremy
Barry
Martin
Neil
Kevin
Malcolm
Chris
Malcolm
Neil
Jason
James
Michael
David
Alastair
Neil
Rupert
Paul
Stuart
Richard
Martin

Claire

Lisa
Martin
Andy
Robert
Andrew
Dave
Paul
Mike
Peter
Neil
Richard
Rod
Adrian

Sue

Susan
Alan

03:30:49
02:52:48
04:49:27
05:21:00
03:30:35
04:44:20
03:43:34
04:25:43
04:26:54
04:48:08
04:49:11
04:49:25
04:49:45
04:49:57
04:57:18
05:10:43
05:11:08
05:11:12
05:19:20
05:27:44
05:27:57
05:41:44
05:43:12
05:59:23
05:59:35
06:10:06
06:10:13
06:10:15

06:10:29
06:30:08
06:40:46
09:15:20
06:09:34
04:24:33
04:28:33
04:33:51
04:35:18
04:38:17
04:39:47
04:42:33
04:43:00
04:44:33
05:12:51
05:23:27
05:26:28
05:41:57
05:45:03
05:50:34
05:54:00
05:58:52
05:59:03
06:14:45
06:23:10
06:25:26
06:25:33
06:30:25
07:58:32

06:28:04

06:40:51
04:25:51
04:53:59
05:01:10
05:08:38
05:12:51
05:13:30
05:19:21
05:23:33
05:32:47
06:03:44
06:16:19
06:16:59

06:40:46

07:58:37
05:27:56

Long Points
SVMale 50/59
Female 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
Female 60+
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39

Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Male 17/39
Female 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49

Vet Women
40/49

Vet Women
40/49

SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59

SVWomen
50/59

SVWomen
50/59

Male 60+
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N N DN DN DN DNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNMNDNDDMNDDNDNDNDMNDNDDMNDDNDMDNDNDNDDNODD

N

N N DN DNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDND

Punch1

01:35:13
01:19:25
02:08:29
01:30:04
01:35:09
02:08:18
01:37:27
01:11:41
01:13:15
01:13:11
01:15:02
01:15:07
01:11:22
01:11:38
01:18:23
01:25:41
01:25:51
01:25:48
01:21:53
01:25:46
01:25:48
01:35:05
01:33:34
01:41:12
01:41:07
01:33:01
01:33:37
01:33:39

01:42:12
01:40:07
01:47:00
01:19:13
01:50:03
01:13:41
01:15:08
01:17:16
01:16:39
01:15:03
01:16:58
01:18:36
01:17:48
01:19:46
01:20:51
01:26:19
01:26:46
01:43:23
01:33:46
01:27:57
01:40:40
01:37:53
01:37:59
01:31:44
01:36:49
01:39:10
01:38:53
01:34:44
01:53:20

01:42:09

01:47:18
01:14:28
01:20:33
01:23:20
01:28:00
01:20:41
01:27:50
01:23:12
01:27:24
01:32:17
01:32:08
01:38:59
01:37:24

01:47:15

01:53:31
01:25:46

Punch2

03:21:35
03:20:13
03:34:35
03:33:54
03:34:03
03:42:06
03:39:17
03:39:23
03:45:24
03:45:37
03:45:41
03:53:15
04:06:20
04:05:34
03:55:14
04:18:48
04:34:07
04:34:18
04:31:22
04:30:56
04:31:18

04:45:50
04:53:28
04:59:12
05:49:15
04:42:42
03:21:11
03:24:58
03:27:53
03:24:07
03:30:21
03:30:32
03:34:10
03:25:01
03:33:32
03:52:15
04:05:51
04:02:12
03:59:00
04:19:19
04:24:57
04:28:53
04:26:49
04:27:03
04:39:10
04:27:59
04:23:41
04:30:11
04:51:44
05:59:50

04:51:47

04:59:24
03:18:51
03:42:44
03:45:16
03:57:17
03:53:58
03:54:19
03:55:39
04:05:55
04:08:12
04:28:33
04:41:33
04:37:46

05:02:11

06:04:14
04:10:02



